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ALIAS

LUCKY DOC
SILVER JACK

EL COBRA
SLAYER THE REVENGE
EL GRINTA
LITTLE RANGER
BOB MESCAL
NESUNO

MAX MILLER
TUKO RED

EB FINGERLESS
NAT WEST

AL LONG
TRAPPER

PIT KARSON
JUDGE ROY
TIGER JACK

IV MERCURI
NEVADA RINO
THE WOz

HAWK HUNTER JOE
BLU RANGER
TEXAS JACK
ROY ROGERS
DUKE MAC LEOD

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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1:11:04 PM
Stage 1
Time
32.72
30.16
28.47
44.33
37.59
34.54
39.14
39.56
47.51
42.43
45.18
37.92
36.97
39.60
43.35
50.95
46.75
49.28
64.74
59.50
51.47
47.66
94.22
67.41
73.08

Stage 2
Time
32.49
32.21
33.87
32.63
36.95
47.64
40.50
30.01
35.01
36.46
45.49
53.75
36.80
42.98
42.52
50.64
56.34
39.64
60.02
38.07
83.63
49.23
64.25
80.26
103.68

Stage 3
Time
25.65
26.94
38.14
28.93
40.25
31.60
36.01
40.97
36.71
40.96
41.11
28.88
46.92
33.13
45.83
42.56
68.33
65.83
48.68
73.00
53.47
66.66
50.00
50.41
70.16

Stage 4
Time
30.44
31.03
36.70
36.85
32.99
34.36
32.90
52.56
35.27
40.57
37.95
42.24
57.34
51.14
47.16
75.31
55.60
42.25
53.20
68.09
48.94
94.75
69.00
76.22
113.63

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
26.09
28.93
27.75
33.00
31.13
32.39
38.92
29.92
42.82
37.85
39.57
48.39
35.08
47.24
49.60
39.27
37.85
69.53
53.08
41.98
49.35
61.21
49.37
84.70
90.06

9/8/2019

Final
Time
147.39
149.27
164.93
175.74
178.91
180.53
187.47
193.02
197.32
198.27
209.30
211.18
213.11
214.09
228.46
258.73
264.87
266.53
279.72
280.64
286.86
319.51
326.84
359.00
450.61
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6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
Final Results by Category Main Match
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Category Stage1  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: 49'r Class

1 SILVER JACK 2 30.16 32.21 26.94 31.03 28.93 149.27

2 TUKO RED 10 42.43 36.46 40.96 40.57 37.85 198.27

3 THEWOZ 20 59.50 38.07 73.00 68.09 41.98 280.64

4 BLU RANGER 22 47.66 49.23 66.66 94.75 61.21 319.51

Category: B Western
1 MAXMILLER 9 47.51 3501  36.71 35.27 42.82 197.32

Category: Cattle Baron

1 EBFINGERLESS 11 45.18 45.49 41.11 37.95 39.57 209.30
2 ALLONG 13 36.97 36.80 46.92 57.34 35.08 213.11
3 TRAPPER 14 39.60 42.98 33.13 51.14 47.24 214.09

Category: Elder Statesman
1 EL GRINTA 5 37.59 36.95  40.25 32.99 31.13 178.91

2 ROY ROGERS 24 67.41 80.26 50.41 76.22 84.70 359.00

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 JUDGE ROY 16 50.95 5064  42.56 75.31 39.27 258.73

Category: Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter
1 LUCKY DOC 1 32.72 3249 2565 30.44 26.09 147.39

Category: Gun Fighter
1 DUKE MAC LEOD 25 73.08 10368  70.16  113.63 90.06 450.61

Category: Senior

1 BOB MESCAL 7 39.14 40.50 36.01 32.90 38.92 187.47
2 PIT KARSON 15 43.35 42.52 45.83 47.16 49.60 228.46
3 TIGER JACK 17 46.75 56.34 68.33 55.60 37.85 264.87
4 IV MERCURI 18 49.28 39.64 65.83 42.25 69.53 266.53
5 HAWKHUNTER JOE 21 51.47 83.63 53.47 48.94 49.35 286.86
6 TEXAS JACK 23 94.22 64.25 50.00 69.00 49.37 326.84

Category: Senior Gunfighter
1 NEVADA RINO 19 64.74 60.02  48.68 53.20 53.08 279.72

Category: Silver Senior

1 EL COBRA 3 28.47 33.87  38.14 36.70 27.75 164.93
2 LITTLE RANGER 6 34.54 4764  31.60 34.36 32.39 180.53
Category: Wrangler

1 SLAYER THE REVENGE 4 44.33 3263 2893 36.85 33.00 175.74
2 NESUNO 8 39.56 30.01 4097 52.56 29.92 193.02
3 NAT WEST 12 37.92 53.75  28.88 42.24 48.39 211.18
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1 Misses and Procedurals Main Match M

Monday, September 16, 2019

Match

Final  Allas

Category / Finish

Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

1
LUCKY DOC

2
SILVER JACK

3
EL COBRA

4

SLAYER THE REVEN

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r Class
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Silver Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Wrangler
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Elder Statesman

5
EL GRINTA

6
LITTLE RANGER

7
BOB MESCAL

8
NESUNO

9
MAX MILLER

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Wrangler
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

B Western
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Stage 1
Time
1 32.72
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
32.72
1 30.16
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
30.16
1 28.47
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
28.47
1 39.33
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
44.33
1 32.59
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
37.59
2 34.54
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
34.54
1 39.14
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
39.14
2 34.56
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
39.56
1 32.51
3=15
= 0
0= 0
0

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD
6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

1:40:02 PM
Stage 2
Time
37.49
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
32.49
37.21
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
32.21
38.87
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
33.87
37.63
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
32.63
36.95
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
5
36.95
52.64
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
47.64
45.50
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
40.50
35.01
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
30.01
40.01
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
35.01

Stage 3
Time
25.65
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
25.65
26.94
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
26.94
28.14
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
0
38.14
28.93
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
28.93
35.25
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
40.25
26.60
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
31.60
31.01
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.01
30.97
2=10
0= 0
0= 0
0
40.97
31.71
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.71

Stage 4
Time
30.44
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
30.44
31.03
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
31.03
31.70
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.70
36.85
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.85
32.99
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
32.99
34.36
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
34.36
32.90
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
32.90
37.56
3=15
= 0
0= 0
0
52.56
35.27
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
35.27

Stage 5
Time
26.09
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
26.09
28.93
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
28.93
27.75
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
27.75
33.00
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
33.00
31.13
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
31.13
32.39
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
32.39
38.92
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
38.92
29.92
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
29.92
32.82
2=10
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.82

ain Match Main Match Main Match Main Matc

9/8/2019

Final

152.39

193.02
172.32
30

197.32



1 Misses and Procedurals Main Match M

Monday, September 16, 2019

Match .
Final  Allas
10

TUKO RED
11

EB FINGERLESS

12
NAT WEST

13
AL LONG

14
TRAPPER

15
PIT KARSON

Category / Finish

49'r Class
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Cattle Baron
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Wrangler
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Cattle Baron
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Cattle Baron
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Frontier Cartridge

16
JUDGE ROY

17
TIGER JACK

18
IV MERCURI

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Stage 1
Time
2 37.43
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.43
1 40.18
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
45.18
3 37.92
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
37.92
2 36.97
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.97
3 34.60
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
39.60
2 33.35
2=10
= 0
0= 0
0
43.35
1 40.95
2=10
= 0
0= 0
0
50.95
3 41.75
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
46.75
4 39.28
2= 10
= 0
0= 0
0

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD
6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

1:40:02 PM
Stage 2
Time
41.46
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
36.46
50.49
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
45.49
43.75
3=15
0= 0
0= 0
5
53.75
41.80
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
36.80
42.98
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
5
42.98
47.52
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
42.52
50.64
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
5
50.64
51.34
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
56.34
44.64
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
39.64

Stage 3
Time
35.96
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
40.96
36.11
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
41.11
28.88
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
28.88
36.92
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
0
46.92
28.13
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
33.13
30.83
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
0
45.83
32.56
2=10
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.56
38.33
6= 30
0= 0
0= 0
0
68.33
40.83
5= 25
0= 0
0= 0
0
65.83

Stage 4
Time
40.57
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
40.57
37.95
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
37.95
42.24
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.24
37.34
4= 20
0= 0
0= 0
0
57.34
36.14
3=15
0= 0
0= 0
0
51.14
37.16
2=10
= 0
0= 0
0
47.16
65.31
2=10
= 0
0= 0
0
75.31
45.60
2=10
= 0
0= 0
0
55.60
42.25
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.25

Stage 5
Time
37.85
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
37.85
39.57
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
39.57
43.39
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
48.39
35.08
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
35.08
37.24
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
0
47.24
34.60
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
0
49.60
39.27
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
39.27
37.85
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
37.85
4453
3= 15
1= 10
= 0
0
69.53

9/8/2019

Final

193.27
10
0
0
5
198.27
204.30
10

209.30
196.18
20

211.18
188.11
30

213.11
179.09
40

214.09
183.46
50

228.46
228.73
35

258.73
214.87
50

264.87
211.53

50

10

266.53

ain Match Main Match Main Match Main Matc
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1 Misses and Procedurals Main Match M

Monday, September 16, 2019
Match Stage 1
Final Alias Category / Finish Time
Senior Gunfighter 1 44.74
19 Misses: 4= 20
NEVADA RINO Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: = 0
Bonus: 0
64.74
49'r Class 3 39.50
20 Misses: 4= 20
THE WOZ Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
59.50
Senior 5 46.47
21 Misses: 1= 5

HAWK HUNTER JOE

Penalties: 0= 0

M Safety: 0= 0

Bonus: 0
51.47

49'r Class 4 42.66

22 Misses: 1= 5
BLU RANGER Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
47.66
Senior 6 44.22
23 Misses. 10= 50
TEXAS JACK Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: = 0
Bonus: 0
94.22
Elder Statesman 2 67.41
24 Misses: 0= 0
ROY ROGERS Penalties: 0= 0
M Sefety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
67.41
Gun Fighter 1 63.08
25 Misses: 2= 10

DUKE MAC LEOD

Penalties: = 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
73.08
Overall Match Stege 1
Misses: 38
Penalties: 0
M Safety: 0

Average Stage Time:

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD
6° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

1:40:02 PM
Stage 2
Time
45.02
4= 20
0= 0
= 0
5
60.02
43.07
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
38.07
68.63
4= 20
0= 0
0= 0
5
83.63
44.23
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
49.23
69.25
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5
64.25
80.26
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
5
80.26
83.68
4= 20
= 0
0= 0
0
103.68
Stage 2
21
0
0
48.40

Stage 3
Time
38.68
2=10
0= 0
0= 0
0
48.68
38.00
7= 35
0= 0
0= 0
0
73.00
38.47
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
0
53.47
51.66
3=15
0= 0
0= 0
0
66.66
45.00
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
50.00
50.41
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
50.41
60.16
2=10
0= 0
0= 0
0
70.16
Stage 3
47
0
0
35.85

Stage 4
Time

113.63
Stage 4
39
1
0
43.66

Stage 5
Time
43.08
2=10
0= 0
0= 0
0
53.08
36.98
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
41.98
49.35
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
49.35
51.21
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
0
61.21
49.37
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
49.37
64.70
4= 20
0= 0
0= 0
0
84.70
60.06
6= 30
0= 0
0= 0
0
90.06
Stage 5
26
1
39.40

ain Match Main Match Main Match Main Matc

9/8/2019

Final

214.72
70
0
0
5
279.72
205.64
80

280.64
251.86
40

286.86
254.51
65

319.51
256.84
65
10

326.84
329.00





